
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Applications for the  
Master of Science (by Research) 

Intake October 2024 
 
The Faculty of Health Sciences will be offering the M.Sc. (by Research) in the following areas of study 
as from October 2024: 
 

• Applied Biomedical Science (Full-time/Part-time day) 

• Clinical Biomechanics (Full-time/Part-time day) 

• Communication Therapy (Full-Time/Part-time day)  

• Food Sciences and Nutrition (Full-time/Part-time day) 

• Health Systems Management and Leadership (Part-time day) 

• Midwifery (Part-time day) 

• Nursing (Full-time/Part-time day) 

• Occupational Therapy (Part-time day) 

• Physiotherapy (Full-time/Part-time day) 

• Podiatry (Full-time/Part-time day) 

• Radiography (Part-time day) 
 
Further information about the courses, including the programme of study for each area and a link to 
the online application form, is available via this link: http://www.um.edu.mt/courses/ 
 
Prospective students intending to read for the M.Sc. (by Research) during Academic Year 2024/25 
(starting in October 2024) should apply online as soon as possible and by not later than the 24th July 
2024 at 2pm. Late applications will not be considered. 
 
Applicants are also required to submit the following documents directly to the Faculty by the 
deadline indicated above: 
 

• A completed Expression of Interest Form, endorsed by the proposed Supervisor/s; 

• A detailed Research Proposal (Please fill in the Google Form which can be found here. A soft 
copy of the google form can be accessed here; and 

• A detailed Curriculum Vitae. 
 
Please note that applications will not be considered unless all the above have been submitted by 
the 24th July 2024 at 2pm. 
 
A list of potential research topics can be accessed here. 
 

 
 
 

http://www.um.edu.mt/courses/
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fksWnmBuoKv261d24l95qeYVZvfjw9e1U6XAURvj8no/edit
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vr6IKgczO_ayfv8QmCN4SHnBEG0_dwuu/view?usp=sharing
https://www.um.edu.mt/media/um/docs/faculties/healthsciences/admissiondocuments/ListofM.Sc.(byResearch)ResearchTopics.pdf


Contacts: 

• Department of Applied Biomedical Science - Prof. Rosienne Farrugia – 

rosienne.farrugia@um.edu.mt 

• Department of Communication Therapy - Dr Ritienne Grima - 

ritienne.grima@um.edu.mt  

• Department of Food Sciences and Nutrition - Dr Petra Jones - 

petra.jones@um.edu.mt 

• Department of Health Systems Management and Leadership - Prof. Sandra C 

Buttigieg - sandra.buttigieg@um.edu.mt 

• Department of Midwifery - Dr Rita Pace Parascandalo - rita.pace-

parascandalo@um.edu.mt 

• Department of Nursing - Dr Trevor Abela Fiorentino - trevor.abela-

fiorentino@um.edu.mt 

• Department of Occupational Therapy - Dr Marjorie Bonello - 

marjorie.bonello@um.edu.mt 

• Department of Physiotherapy - Dr Stephen Lungaro Mifsud - stephen.lungaro-

mifsud@um.edu.mt 

• Department of Podiatry - Dr Stephen Mizzi - stephen.mizzi@um.edu.mt 

• Department of Radiography - Dr Jonathan L. Portelli - 

jonathan.portelli@um.edu.mt 
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